Taxable

value

S/M

16:40 hrs.

1.00 1  945.008352236  1,050.0051  105.00MENS JEANS  HEEYLEE  1,050.00

1.00 2  40.0083948A  40.0022  0.00HAND GLOSE  D16  50.00

1.00 3  895.0083939A  895.0022  0.00NAKAB  D8  1,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1880.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

105.00  1880.00Total  2195.00